
Amount Receipt Date Staff

Tuesday

$

ID/IC No. PHOENIX 
ACCOUNT ID

RATING

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Email AddressEnglish Full Name (Capital letter) Contact No.
Gender

M/F PHOENIX CARD No.

Contact No. Put the ✓ into        you choose

Match Day

DIVISION

WednesdayTuesdayMonday

FOR INTERNAL USE

Option

ENTRY FEE

DEPOSIT

LEAGUE CARD

TOTAL *LEAGUE committee will double confirm your Division base on your team ratings.

HOME SHOP 
SEAL / 
SIGN

Contact Person

TEAM NAME

HOME SHOP NAME

Captain

Member

Member

Member

Member

Member

Vice Captain

12 18.2

7.0
8.4
9.8
11.2

Member

Rating Conversion chart
We welcome all participants of other league to join LEAGUE, please find below Rating Conversion chart for your reference.

3. Please email the Entry Form to sg.tournament@rflags.net by 6pm, 19th May 2017. 4. LEAGUE is only available for Rflags Family Shop. 

LEAGUE In-charge：Rachel  Koh +65 9067 2066 or email to sg.tournament@rflags.net                                               Please check the details info of Rflags Family Shop & Rating conversion chart in next page ----->

1. By submitting this Entry Form to the participation of LEAGUE, I hereby ___________________________ representing _____________________________ confirmed that all information and details filled up above are true and complete and will adhere to all rules and regulation set by LEAGUE 
Management sets out to run this league to the highest possible standards and with integrity. 

2.Entry Fee of SGD$150 & Deposit SGD$100 Per Team must be collected and submitted upon registration.(Entry Fee of SGD$100 is refundable and will returned by the end of the league season, only if the team complete the whole season) 

7
8
9
10
11

12.6
14.0
15.4
16.8

1 2.8
2 4.2
3 5.6
4
5
6

17 25.2
18 26.6

SINGAPORE Rflags Family Shop
Check Rflags Family Shop：http://www.phoenixdart.com/sg/shop 
(Remarks : Shop name [R] as initial represent Rflags Family Shop)

Find our Rflags Family Shop: http://goo.gl/QLp3FF

Scan it to check Rflags Family Shop

13 19.6
14 21.0
15 22.4
16 23.8

Rating Conversion chart
Other League Rating PHOENIX Rating

PHOENIX Rating
Other League Player Name 

(Capital letter)   Division/Group Other League Team Name
Other League 

Rating

1 Captain

2 Vice Captain

3 Member

4 Member

Please fill the following table if you want to convert your other league rating to join LEAGUE

7 Member

8 Member

5 Member

6 Member


