© PHOENIXDARTS				ARTS	TEAM NAME					© PHOENIXDARTS					
Contact Person					HOME SHOP NAME						7.0			~	
Contact No.						Put the ✓ you choose				FOR INTERNAL USE					
	E SHOP	,		DIVISION	R1	R2	R3	R4	Option ENTRY FEE DEPOSIT		Amount	Receipt	Date	Staff	
	IGN														
					Match Day	Tuesday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	LEAGUE (CARD				
					*LEAGUE committee wil	l double confirm your Division	base on your team ratings.	T.		TOTAL \$				\$	
			Gender M/F	English Full	Name (Capital letter)	ID/IC No.	Contact No.	PHOENIX	CARD No.	PHOENIX ACCOUNT ID	RATING		Emai	il Address	
1	Captai	in													
2	Vice Cap	otain													
3	Membe	er													
_	Memb														
4	Memo	GL													
5	Memb	er													
6	Membe	er													
7	Membe	er													
8	Memb	er													
Manage 2.Entry 3. Pleas	ment sets ou Fee of SGDS	st to rur \$150 & Entry Fe	this league to Deposit SGD orm to sg.tourr	\$100 Per Team must b	andards and with integrity. e collected and submitted upon	GUE is only available for Rflags	Family Shop.	confirmed that all information turned by the end of the league so Family Shop & Rating conversion		-		ndhere to all i	rules and reg	ulation set by	/ LEAGUE

SINGAPORE Rflags Family Shop

Find our Rflags Family Shop: http://goo.gl/QLp3FF



Rating Conversion chart We welcome all participants of other league to join LEAGUE, please find below Rating Conversion chart for your reference. Please fill the following table of your many.

		Other League Player Name (Capital letter)	Division/Group	Other League Team Name	Other League Rating	PHOENIX Rating
1	Captain					
2	Vice Captain					
3	Member					
4	Member					
5	Member					
6	Member					
7	Member					
8	Member		-	-		

Rating Conversion chart				
Other League Rating	PHOENIX Rating			
1	2.8			
2	4.2			
3	5.6			
4	7.0			
5	8.4			
6	9.8			
7	11.2			
8	12.6			
9	14.0			
10	15.4			
11	16.8			
12	18.2			
13	19.6			
14	21.0			
15	22.4			
16	23.8			
17	25.2			
18	26.6			